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	Name
	Contact Information
	Tutoring Interest/Experience

	Eric Ding

	eding7@uwo.ca

	Physiology 3120
PhysPharm 4530B

	Ermina Hadzic
	ehadzic2@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021

	Alexandra Troitskaya

	atroits@uwo.ca

	Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120, 3140, 4200
Pharmacology 2060, 3620, 4350
PhysPharm 3000E, 2000

	Emma Graham
	egraha59@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 4200B
Pharmacology 2060B
PhysPharm 2000, 3000E

	Nathaniel Woolvett
	nwoolvet@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120
Pharmacology 2060B, 3620
PhysPharm 2000

	Tehreem Fatima
	tfatima9@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021
Pharmacology 2060B
PhysPharm 2000

	Nafisa Diya
	ndiya@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 3140A, 4610A, 4680B
Pharmacology 2060B, 3620, 4320B, 4350A, 4370B, 4380B, 4660A
PhysPharm 2000

	Geneva Herold
	gherold2@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021, 2130
Pharmacology 2060B
PhysPharm 2000

	Deekshana Subramanian
	dsubram3@uwo.ca
	Physiology 2130, 3120, 3140A
Pharmacology 3620
PhysPharm 2000

	Emily White
	ewhite65@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130
Pharmacology 2060B, 3620

	Elizabeth Cui
	ecui3@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120
Pharmacology 2060B, 3620
PhysPharm 2000

	Eisha Baqai
	ebaqai@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021, 2130

	Robbie Menzies
	rmenzie@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021,2130
PhysPharm 2000



Disclaimer: All money matters and scheduling are between the student and tutor. Neither the Physiology & Pharmacology Grad Student Council nor the Department of Physiology and Pharmacology are involved. We only update and provide contact information.
